NeonFlex Pro L Single Color Side Bend Neon
Neonflex Pro is the next generation solution for achieving seamless lines
of direct view lighting for any architectural-grade install. UV, flame, and
saltwater resistant, Neonflex Pro is not only durable, but easy to install.
Featuring multiple power feed options, in-field customization makes for a
versatile option for any interior or exterior application.
Features
•	Single Color lateral (side bend) LED neon
•	Available in Red, Green, or Blue
•	Lumen output ranging from 21Lm to 106Lm
per foot
•	Cuttable every 1.97” (50mm) with 55.7ft (17m)
max run
•	UV, flame, and saltwater resistant
•	IP67 rating featuring sealed silicone jacketing
•	Dimmable (5-100%) with most ELV and TRIAC
dimmers
•	cULus Listed for indoor and outdoor wet
locations
•	54,000 hours rated life
Dimming Options
• (5-100%) with most ELV and TRIAC dimmers
Technical Information
Series
Input Voltage
Color Options
CRI
Wattage
Lumens
Max Run
Cuttable
IP Rating
Dimmable
Rating
Rated Life
NFPROL
24V DC
Red / Green / Blue
N/A
3.05W per ft
Up to 106Lm per ft
55.7 feet (17m)
Every 1.97" (50mm)
IP67 - Jacketed
ELV / TRIAC (5-100%)
cULus Listed, Wet locations, Indoor and Outdoor
54,000 hrs
Listing / Ratings
Available Colors
LINEAR LIGHTING / NEONFLEX PRO L
55.7ft
Max Run
0.66” (17mm)
0.94” (24mm)
Power Feed End Cap
0.47” (12mm) W x
0.79” (20mm) H
Green BlueRed
229
TR
U
LU
X
TA
SK
 L
IG
H
TI
N
G
D
O
W
N
LI
G
H
TI
N
G
12
V
 A
C
LI
N
EA
R
 L
IG
H
TI
N
G
A
RC
H
IT
EC
TU
RA
L
PO
W
ER
 S
U
PP
LI
ES
SP
EK
TR
U
M
+
ITEM NUMBER VOLTAGE COLOR LENGTH LUMENS / FT WATTAGE / FT IP RATING CUTTING
NFPROL-RE-98 24V DC Red 98 ft 41Lm / ft 3.05W / ft IP67 1.97” (50mm)
NFPROL-RE-CC 24V DC Red Custom Cut 41Lm / ft 3.05W / ft IP67 1.97” (50mm)
NFPROL-GR-98 24V DC Green 98 ft 106Lm / ft 3.05W / ft IP67 1.97” (50mm)
NFPROL-GR-CC 24V DC Green Custom Cut 106Lm / ft 3.05W / ft IP67 1.97” (50mm)
NFPROL-BL-98 24V DC Blue 98 ft 21Lm / ft 3.05W / ft IP67 1.97” (50mm)
NFPROL-BL-CC 24V DC Blue Custom Cut 21Lm / ft 3.05W / ft IP67 1.97” (50mm)
NEONFLEX PRO L SINGLE COLOR SERIES ORDERING INFORMATION
NEONFLEX PRO L SINGLE COLOR SERIES ACCESSORIES
ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION
NFPROL-CONKIT-2PIN-FRNTL 36” Pro L Power Feed - Front Left (2-pin) w/end cap
NFPROL-CONKIT-2PIN-FRNTR 36” Pro L Power Feed - Front Right (2-pin) w/end cap
NFPROL-CONKIT-2PIN-BTTML 36” Pro L Power Feed - Bottom Left (2-pin) w/end cap
NFPROL-CONKIT-2PIN-BTTMR 36” Pro L Power Feed - Bottom Right (2-pin) w/end cap
NFPROL-CONKIT-2PIN-SIDL 36” Pro L Power Feed - Side Left (2-pin) w/end cap
NFPROL-CONKIT-2PIN-SIDR 36” Pro L Power Feed - Side Right (2-pin) w/end cap
NFPROL-2JUMP6 6” Pro L Linking Cable - Front Feed (2-pin)
NFPROL-2JUMP12 12” Pro L Linking Cable - Front Feed (2-pin)
NFPROL-2JUMP24 24” Pro L Linking Cable - Front Feed (2-pin)
NFPROL-2JUMP36 36” Pro L Linking Cable - Front Feed (2-pin)
NFPROL-CHAN-1M Pro L 1m Aluminum Mounting Channel
LINEAR LIGHTING / NEONFLEX PRO L
98ft Reels Include: Attached 3ft Lead Wire w/ Standard Front Left Feed Connector (NFPROL-CONKIT-2PIN-FRNTL)
Custom Cuts: Order (1) Power Feed, and (1) NFPRO-CC-ASSEMBLY Assembly Fee per length of NFPRO
MOUNTING CHANNEL
FRONT FEED (Right)
BOTTOM FEED (Left)
BOTTOM FEED (Right)
SIDE FEED (Left)
SIDE FEED (Right)
END CAP
FRONT FEED (Left)
230
TRU
LU
X
TA
SK LIG
H
TIN
G
D
O
W
N
LIG
H
TIN
G
12V
 A
C
LIN
EA
R
 LIG
H
TIN
G
A
RC
H
ITEC
TU
RA
L
PO
W
ER SU
PPLIES
SPEKTRU
M
+